Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

(official results)

Meet: GO8 - Woodv. Prendie Date: 1/11/2004 Yads/ Meters: Y
“Event Cn Name Team Time  Place AP AW
1- 200 Medley Relay
1 Prendie "C" AP 2:28.81 6
2 Wood "B" AW 2:05.50 3
3 Prendie "A" AP 2:03.65 1
4 Wood "A" AW 2:04.63 2
5 Prendie "B" AP 2:16.37 4
6 Wood "C" AW 2:22.55 5
R A
2 - 200 Freestyle
1 Sciubba, Gina AP 2:36.16 6
2 Rios, Jessica AW 2:17.88 3
3 Getty, Jaci AP 2:11.66 2
4 Smith, Jacklyn AW 2:08.23 1
5 Schaab, Kiera AP 2:20.24 4
6 Cymerman, Monica AW 2:28.49 5
14 16
3-200 Individual Medley
2 Morley, Jacqueline AW 2:45.34 5
3 Kollhoff, Allison AP 2:27.80 2
4 Donovan, Megan AW 2:26.92 1
5 Acquorola, Kristi AP 2:31.16 3
6 Brennecke, Jill AW 2:42.41 4
21 25
4 - 50 Freestyle
1 Bedesem, Kierston AP :28.81 4
2 Gannon, Meaan AW :28.47 3
3 Pantelides, Jill AP :26.75 1
4 Racine, Michelle AW :27.43 2
5  Tidmarsh, Natali AP :28.99 5
6 Lydon, Nicole AW :29.51 6
20 R2
6 - 100 Butterfly
1 Fossett, Kris AP 1:28.03 6
2 Lydon, Nicole AW 1:09.19 2
3 McElhenney, Mary Franc AP 1:15.34 4
4 Whitlock, Lisa AW 1:08.17 1
5 Carmody, Jillian AP 1:15.10 3
6 Schuh, Stephanie AW 1:18.56 5
25 43
7 - 100 Freestyle
1 Schivane, Caitlin AP 1:09.36 6
2 Gannon, Megan AW 1:03.38 5
3 Pantelides, Jill AP 1:01.34 2
4 Racine, Michelle AW 1:00.89 1
5  Acquorola, Kristi AP 1:02.61 3
6 Crompton, Katelyn AW 1:03.08 4
a2 52
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Meet : GOS8 - Woodyv. Prendie Date: 1/11/2004 Yads/ Meters: Y

“Evat Cn  Name Team Time  Place AP AW

8 - 500 Freestyle

1 Sciubba, Gina AP 6:55.83 5
2 Brennecke, Jill AW 6:16.08 3
3 Getty, Jaci AP 5:57.52 2
4 Donovan, Megan AW 5:52.83 1
5  Schaab, Kiera AP 6:16.57 4
6 Morley, Christie AW 7:31.02 6
49 61
9 - 200 Freestyle Relay
1 Prendie "C" AP 2:06.33 5
2  Wood "B" AW 2:01.99 4
3 Prendie "A" AP 1:53.04 2
4  Wood"A" AW 1:52.82 1
5 Prendie "B" AP 2:00.65 3
6  Wood"C" AW 2:16.35 6
55 A0
10 - 100 Backstroke
1 Steppke, Kristen AP 1:26.61 6
2 Rios, Jessica AW 1:11.84 3
3 Kollhoff, Allison AP 1:09.83 1
4 Smith, Jacklyn AW 1:10.67 2
5 Schivane, Caitlin AP 1:21.49 5
6 Racine, Sharon AW 1:20.55 4
62 78
11 - 100 Breaststroke
1 Gallagher, Kate AP 1:37.34 6
2 Morley, Jacqueline AW 1:24.10 4
3 Bedesem, Kierston AP 1:16.84 2
4 Crompton, Katelyn AW 1:17.49 3
5  Viola Stephanie AP 1:16.24 1
6 Olszak, Erin AW 1:26.66 5
72 R4
12 - 400 Freestyle Relay
1  Prendie"C" AP 4:57.57 5
2 Wood "B" AW 4:28.35 3
3 Prendie"A" AP 4:18.33 2
4  Wood"A" AW 4:10.29 1
5  Prendie"B" AP 4:43.99 4
6 Wood"C" AW 5:07.63 6
76 94
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Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

Meet: GOS8 - Woodv. Prendie

(exhibition results)

Date: 1/11/2004

Yads/ Meters: Y

“Event

Name

Team ﬂme

2 - 200 Freestyle

4 - 50 Freestyle

7 - 100 Freestyle

10 - 100 Backstroke

11 - 100 Breaststroke

Monday, January 12, 2004

Dougherty, Kelly
Adams, Christine
Morley, Christie

Boylan, Amanda
Steppke, Kristen
Diantonio, Stephanie
Fossett, Kris
Crawford, Caitlin
Gallagher, Kate
Abrendtsen, Leigh
Berry, Megan
Gamber, Katie
Schuh, Stephanie
Garner, Yvette
Olszak, Erin

Lutz, Laura
Bredin, Elizabeth
O'Hara, Jessica

Licalzi, Lisa
Diantonio, Stephanie
Crawford, Caitlin
Fossett, Kris
Abrendtsen, Leigh
Berry, Meaan
Gamber, Katie
Cymerman, Monica
Ghnias, Liz

Garner, Yvette
Dougherty, Kelly
Bredin, Elizabeth
O'Hara, Jessica
Lutz, Laura

Sciubba, Gina
Gnias, Liz

Morley, Christie
Adams, Christine

AW
AW
AW

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW

AP
AW

AW
AW

2:39.48
2:39.58
2:40.03

:32.27
:32.31
:32.97
:33.29
:33.34
:34.78
:36.28
:36.39
:40.05
:31.66
:32.59
:33.03
:33.32
:34.06
:34.17

1:10.51
1:12.90
1:13.59
1:19.12
1:22.21
1:22.60
1:34.14
1:06.12
1:10.70
1:12.97
1:14.07
1:16.57
1:17.56
1:18.15

1:26.80
1:25.38

1:30.93
1:39.98
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Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

(relay entries)
Meet: GO8 - Wood v. Prendie Date: 1/11/2004 Yads/ Meters: Y
“Event AP AW
1- 200 Medley Relay
1. Steppke, Kristen 3. Kollhoff, Allison 5. Schivane, Caitlin . Brennecke, Jill . Smith, Jacklyn 6. Morley, Jacquelin

Gallagher, Kate
Carmody, Jillian
Licalzi, Lisa

9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1. Viola, Stephanie 3.
Boylan, Amanda
Schivane, Caitlin
Carmody, Jillian

12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

1. Diantonio, Stepha 3.
Fossett, Kris
Sciubba, Gina
Crawford, Caitlin
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Bedesem, Kiersto
Acquorola, Kristi
Pantelides, Jill

Getty, Jaci
Bedesem, Kiersto
Acquorola, Kristi
Pantelides, Jill

Kollhoff, Allison
McElhenney, Mar
Tidmarsh, Natali

Getty, Jaci

5.

Viola, Stephanie
McElhenney, Mar
Tidmarsh, Natali

Licalzi, Lisa
McElhenney, Mar
Schaab, Kiera
Tidmarsh, Natali

Schaab, Kiera
Carmody, Jillian
Licalzi, Lisa
Boylan, Amanda

Donovan, Megan
Lydon, Nicole
Racine, Sharon

. Schuh, Stephanie

Cymerman, Moni
Brennecke, Jill
Rios, Jessica

. Whitlock, Lisa

Racine, Sharon
Cymerman, Moni
Rios, Jessica

Crompton, Katel
Whitlock, Lisa
Racine, Michelle

. Gannon, Megan

Whitlock, Lisa
Crompton, Katel
Racine, Sharon

. Smith, Jacklyn

Donovan, Megen
Gannon, Megan
Racine, Michelle

Olszak, Erin
Schuh, Stephanie
Gnias, Liz

. Gnias, Liz

Adams, Christine
Lutz, Laura
O'Hara, Jessica

. Dougherty, Kelly

Garner, Yvette
Morley, Christie
Bredin, Elizabeth
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